Growth & Insight

from Your Manutacturing Data

_ Presented by: Mick Peters
APPLIED

AUTOMATION







Even Woodworkers Need...

v Cut Lists
v Bills of Material (BOM)
v'Operations for Processing (Routing)
v'Accurate Schedule
v'On Time Delivery

v'S Profit






\/ovm
DATA

ELIMINATE THE PAIN

The Business Manager's Operating Manual for
Selecting & Implementing an ERP System

by Mick Peters




But First, How Broad is the ROI?

t,
W




Technology Investment Typical Initial

Under Consideration Benefits Response

More parts/hour, Yes of course!
Better accuracy

More jobs/month, Maybe...
Better data to shop,
Faster running nests

Improves: quotes, order  Are we sure we need it?
processing, scheduling, Maybe next year...
purchasing, inventory,

project management, job

tracking/costing...

... Connects Everyone to a

Common Database!



PR

SO
DL
R

N

\)




A key chapter in Love Thy Data is called To Catch a Thief, however;
that story explains that the real thief was our company’s faulty
record keeping.

Your business is always seeking a goal (profit), which requires skill
and experience, while navigating a changing business landscape.

Along the way, your company must manage diverse resources—
workers, materials, machinery, facilities, to fulfill orders. In the
fast-paced process, with attention focused on meeting deadlines,
thieves abound, stealing profit dollars in many ways.

;"f%?' Each project or production order your company processes, must

wind its way through a series of steps to completion. Along the
way, there may be losses and delays, each one “stealing” some of your precious profit dollars. This theft
is happening real-time, and will continue until it’s eliminated.

Some of these costs are easily recognizable, while others lurk behind their masks, in hidden places,
making them more difficult to spot.

Sure vour orders don’t follow a nath throuech crime-ridden terrain. However each stacse from biddinge



Sales to Engineering

v “Can we make it the way ¢

...our customer wants?”

v “For this price?”

v'“On this delivery schedule?” §



gl
I
g |
u




Custom Buildings - Dashboard

Shop Floor Communication

File Edit Tools Help

Dashboard - September 2013

3

Job Summary

Job Details

80
40
O e i i i ot ORI

Est Summary

Sates

Materiat

Labar

Change Order
® sales

0 25 50 75 100

Cost

Billing

‘Margin Material St

ock

Materials

Labor Expenses Total Cost Margin  |Amount  Margin % Sales

Project

$30M $10M

95%!

Cost

Material
Labor
Installation

Change Orders

$4,005

$3,005

$20M
$1,500
$800

Revenue
Costs
Labor

Services

$1,500 0

Costs
Labor




Synchronization

7 7/










Connecting All Processes to
One Data Source

.

-

.....

- .
e

ERP Data Grid

Foundation for All
Processes



Best-of-Breed Components
All Integrated

Take-Off,
Estimating

Design
&
Engineering

Production Planning
&

Scheduling

Optimization,
Nesting,
Shop Floor Control




Eve ryt h i N g’ Eve ryo N e' Funnel Quote-to-Cash Process
All Data Connected

v'Direct Connections to All Data =

v'One Source for Master Data “
T o o

v'One Data Set to Protect o

v'Every Activity Integrated

v'Duplicate Entry is Eliminated

v'Standardized Input / Output
for External Systems

v'Processes Unconstrained by Data




Growth & Insight

from Your Manutacturing Data

_ Presented by: Mick Peters
APPLIED

AUTOMATION




APPLIED
AUTOMATION

TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

See Us @
Booth # 5709

o P00 Ph fI A
WARSA SOLUTIONS productionCOACH

ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ Iting * services * software 360° VIEW OF YOUR FACTORY OPERATION




